DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
LINCOLNS ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LINCOLNS ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LINCOLNS ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LINCOLN SBP TRUSTEE LIMITED
LINCOLNS GROUP OF COLLEGES LTD
LINCOLNSHIRE BIOMASS LTD
LINCOLNSHIRE BIOMASS LTD
LINCOLNSHIRE BIOMASS LTD
LINCOLNSHIRE BIOMASS LTD
LINCOLNSHIRE BIOMASS LTD
LINCOLNSHIRE BIOMASS LTD
LINCOLNSHIRE BIOMASS LTD
LINCOLNSHIRE BIOMASS LTD
LINCOLNSHIRE BIOMASS LTD
LINCOLNSHIRE CABLE COMPANY LIMITED
LINCOLNSHIRE CINEMA EXHIBITORS
CONSORTIUM LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE CINEMA EXHIBITORS
CONSORTIUM LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE COAST LIGHT RAILWAY
COMPANY LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE HOME IMPROVEMENT AGENCY

LINCOLNSHIRE INSPECTION SERVICES
LIMITED
LINCOLNSHIRE LOUTH MOTOR CLUB

LIMITED
LINCOLNSHIRE PROPERTIES (NORFOLK
STREET) LIMITED
LINCOLNSHIRE ROCK ASPHALT COMPANY
LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE STEAM AND VINTAGE
RALLY LIMITED (THE)

LINCOLNSHIRE TYRE CO. LIMITED
LINCOLNSHIRE TYRE CO. LIMITED
LINCOLNS MEAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

LINCOLNS MEAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

LINCOLNS MEAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

LINCOLN VETERINARY SERVICES LIMITED

LINCOLN VOLKSWAGEN SPECIALISTS LTD
THE LINCOLN WORKSHOP SERIES LTD
LINCOMBE STORAGE LIMITED

LINCOMM LIMITED

LINCOURT MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

LINCREST LIMITED
LINCS BATHROOMS LIMITED

LINCS DEVELOPMENTS (SCUNTHORPE) LTD
LINCS DEVELOPMENTS (SCUNTHORPE) LTD
LINCS DEVELOPMENTS (SCUNTHORPE) LTD
LINCS DEVELOPMENTS (SCUNTHORPE) LTD
LINCS DEVELOPMENTS (SCUNTHORPE) LTD
LINCS ECO ENERGY PERFORMANCE LTD

LINCS
LINDA

ECO ENERGY PERFORMANCE LTD

BRACEWELL LIMITED
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03641785
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00421407
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03483555
03483555
01975357

01975357

01975357
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03969515
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07090790
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15/12/2011
15/12/2011
15/12/2011
19/12/2011
14/12/2011
15/12/2011
15/12/2011
15/12/2011
14/12/2011
14/12/2011
14/12/2011
14/12/2011
14/12/2011
14/12/2011
20/12/2011
15/12/2011

16/12/2011
20/12/2011

20/12/2011
19/12/2011

14/12/2011
15/12/2011
15/12/2011
20/12/2011

19/12/2011
19/12/2011
19/12/2011

17/12/2011
17/12/2011

19/12/2011
14/12/2011
14/12/2011
15/12/2011
19/12/2011
19/12/2011
15/12/2011
19/12/2011
20/12/2011
20/12/2011
20/12/2011
20/12/2011
14/12/2011
16/12/2011
16/12/2011
18/12/2011

LINDA COTTERILL LIMITED

LINDA CURTAINS LIMITED

LINDA DANN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

LINDA MCCLUSKEY INVENTORY SERVICES
LIMITED

LINDA MUIR ASSOCIATES LTD
LINDA VYSE INTERIORS LIMITED
LINDBERG INVEST LIMITED

LINDEAN ELECTRICAL & PLUMBING
LIMITED

LINDEN & CO. (ANTIQUES)LIMITED

LINDEN COURT (BEESTON) LIMITED
LINDEN COURT (MILL HILL) FREEHOLD
COMPANY LIMITED

LINDEN COURT (MILL HILL) PROPERTY

MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED
LINDENFRENCH LIMITED

LINDEN HOUSING LIMITED

LINDEN NEWS LTD

LINDEN NEWS LTD

LINDEN NEWS LTD

LINDEN PLANT EXPORTS LIMITED
LINDENWOOD RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME
LIMITED

LINDENWOOD RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME
LIMITED

LINDENWOOD RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME
LIMITED

LINDETEVES EXPORT LTD.

LINDEX LIMITED

LINDFIELD COURT (NO.2) GUILDFORD
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
LINDFIELD GARDENS RESIDENTS
COMPANY LIMITED

LIND INVEST LIMITED

LIND INVEST LIMITED

LINDISFARNE MUSICAL PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

LINDISFARNE SCRIPTORIUM LIMITED
LINDLER COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LINDLER COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LINDLER COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LINDLEY GROUP LIMITED

LINDLEY COURT RESIDENTS LIMITED
LINDLEY EDUCATIONAL TRUST LIMITED
LINDLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED
LINDNER UNIVERSAL LIMITED

LINDON ASSOCIATES LTD

LINDON PRYCE LIMITED

LINDPET PROPERTIES LIMITED
LINDPET PROPERTIES LIMITED
LINDPET PROPERTIES LIMITED
LINDSAY AND BUTCHER LTD

LINDSAY BARBER & CO LIMITED
LINDSAY CONSULTING LIMITED

05913910
05192114
06006522

04402031

07345024
07195347
07444340
05665057

00653638
01621682
07260691

00945271
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07451818
07883889
07883889
07883889
05609185
07881416

07881416

07881416

03928417
03289050
00826143

05576785
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01357238
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06494420
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